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ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION
17th July to 1st August 2021

Fitzpatrick, Helen
Back to back

"In Dreams"

"Dear Prudence"
"Over the Rainbow"
"Celine"

"Clare"

"Blonde on Blonde"
"Purple Haze"
"Long Tall Sally"
"Silence is Golden"
"Gigi"

"Bird on a Wire"
"Jangling Jack"
"Space Oddity"

Anderson, Betty
Oops!
The Blue Butterfly Il

Barr, Tina

Sunset Noosa Beach
Tranquility

Pt. Willunga - beach cricket

Bates, Allan John
Oleddie Creek
Paringa

Bradshaw, Diana

Lily Pond - Butterfly Springs
Autumn vines |

Autumn vines |l

Braham, Chris
On a Clear Day
It takes all Sorts
Red Girl

Davis, Christine
Village
Anglesea
Gardenia
Sovereign Hill
Circle of Shells

CATALOGUE

Charcoal

Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Pastel

Pastel
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Ink/pastel

Watercolour & pastel
Watercolour & pastel

QOil
Oil
Oil & pastel

Pencil

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

$95
$280
$280
$190
$190
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280

$2,000
$3,000

$790
$790
$890

$450
$450

$700
$300
$300

$120
$85
S75

$250
$240
$350
$490
$290
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22
23

24
25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40
41
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44
45

Dawson, Simon

Old Birdsville Store, SA
Ruins near Pekina, SA
Main Street Copley, SA
Tuscan Landscape
Sydney Harbour Scene

Eastwood, Earleen
Down the Lake
Ludovico Lady #1
Round the bend #2

Gaekwad, Allan
My friend David

Gardiner, Jo
Pomegranates
Lemons

Gartner Bail, Elizabeth
Beachport

Inman River

Morialta Falls

Hardin, Patricia
Female reclining nude
Male reclining nude

Head, Winston
Immerse your soul

Pink Cockies, Gawler Ranges

Imeson, Meredith
Sheep
Pt. Willunga and crabs

Jacobs, Marilyn
Lionfish

Slow Motion
Clair de Lune
Bushland 1
Coffee Pot

Johns, lill

Grass Trees saluting the Flinders

Winter Sunrise

Pen, pastel & watercolour
Pen, pastel & watercolour
Pen, pastel & watercolour
Pen, pastel & watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Mixed media
Acrylic

Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic

Pastel
Acrylic
Watercolour

Ink on paper
Ink on paper

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Gouche'
Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic

$445
$230
$180
$145
$125

$360
$350
$325

$850

$300
$300

$580
$550
$460

$160
$160

$550
$450

$400
$425

$290
$510
$450
$290
$450

$210
$125
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47

48

49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60
61

62
63

64
65
66
67

68

Kerr, Lyn
Beached
Still Life Pots

Kimpton, Jennifer

Widget of Warrawong

McGuire, Barbara
Pretty in Pink
Blue Pots
Awesome Orange
The Black Pot

Murray, Richard
Flossie

Nguyen, Van Khanh
Janet

Nydegger, Natasha
The Vanity Project
The Green Muse
Steve

Oldfield, Jill
Magnolia Sunshine

Page, Shirley
Sunny Retreat
Country Pub
Friends Catch Up

Palmer, John
White Duck
Chicken on rocks

Parker, Glenda
Magnenta Magic
Sunset at the beach

Wid Dog Hill near Whyalla SA

Tall Gums

Paterson, Virginia
Reverie

Watercolour
Acrylic

Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic and acrylic ink
Acrylic and acrylic ink

Acrylic

Oil

Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic

Acrylic

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil
Oil

Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Bronze on wooden base

$295
$395

$120

$420
$400
$420
$540

$650

$300

$295
$295
$250

$250

$200
$250
$180

$400
$320

$320
$330
$330
$330

$1,800
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78
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85
86
87

88
89
90
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92
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Prendergast, Eileen
Lilies and Lemons
Lilies and Light
Gandaf

Flowers
Printmaking Collage
Three Roses

Quick, Jean
Gums at Athelstone
Amboise, France

Rennie, Margaret
The Dream
Adventuring Out
Happy Thoughts

Saint, Pamela
Pomegranate and Quince

Samoraj, Ela
Spent blooms No. 2
Spent blooms No. 4

Sexton, Tony
Old Mt. Gould Police Station
Wilgena Hotel, Tarcoola

Taylor, Helen

Woolly Bear Banksia
Pomegranates and Persimmons
Majorelle Gardens, Marrakech

Wynne, Tony

Morrissey Park, Hectorville
Port Victoria

Brownhill landscape
Quarry buildings
Tennyson Beach

Willow Springs Station

Zarebski, Stefan
Port Adelaide
Malcolm

Watercolour
Watercolour
Oil and acrylic
Oil
Printmaking
Oil

Gouche'
Gouche'

Oil and Bark
Oil
Oil

Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Pen and watercolour
Pen and watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Watercolour & pastel

Charcoal, chalk & ink

Oil
Pencil & watercolour
Conte' pencil

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil

$300
$300
$350
$250
$450
$350

$100
$100

$350
$300
$350

$350

$135
$131

$145
$145

$395
$500
$495

$350
$300
$300
$250
S55
855

$450
$560



