ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION 17th July to 1st August 2021 CATALOGUE

		CATALOGUE	
	Fitzpatrick, Helen		
FM1	Back to back	Charcoal	\$95
FM2	"In Dreams"	Acrylic on canvas	\$280
FM3	"Dear Prudence"	Acrylic on canvas	\$280
FM4	"Over the Rainbow"	Pastel	\$190
FM5	"Celine"	Pastel	\$190
FM6	"Clare"	Watercolour	\$280
FM7	"Blonde on Blonde"	Watercolour	\$280
FM8	"Purple Haze"	Watercolour	\$280
FM9	"Long Tall Sally"	Watercolour	\$280
FM10	"Silence is Golden"	Watercolour	\$280
FM11	"Gigi"	Watercolour	\$280
FM12	"Bird on a Wire"	Watercolour	\$280
FM13	"Jangling Jack"	Watercolour	\$280
FM14	"Space Oddity"	Watercolour	\$280
	Anderson, Betty		
1	Oops!	Oil	\$2,000
2	The Blue Butterfly II	Oil	\$3,000
	Barr, Tina		
3	Sunset Noosa Beach	Acrylic	\$790
4	Tranquility	Acrylic	\$790
5	Pt. Willunga - beach cricket	Acrylic	\$890
	Bates, Allan John		
6	Oleddie Creek	Oil on canvas	\$450
7	Paringa	Oil on canvas	\$450
	Bradshaw, Diana		
8	Lily Pond - Butterfly Springs	Ink/pastel	\$700
9	Autumn vines I	Watercolour & pastel	\$300
10	Autumn vines II	Watercolour & pastel	\$300
	Braham, Chris		
11	On a Clear Day	Oil	\$120
12	It takes all Sorts	Oil	\$85
13	Red Girl	Oil & pastel	\$75
	Davis, Christine		
14	Village	Pencil	\$250
15	Anglesea	Watercolour	\$240
16	Gardenia	Watercolour	\$350
17	Sovereign Hill	Watercolour	\$490
18	Circle of Shells	Watercolour	\$290

	Dawson, Simon		
19	Old Birdsville Store, SA	Pen, pastel & watercolour	\$445
20	Ruins near Pekina, SA	Pen, pastel & watercolour	\$230
21	Main Street Copley, SA	Pen, pastel & watercolour	\$180
22	Tuscan Landscape	Pen, pastel & watercolour	\$145
23	Sydney Harbour Scene	Watercolour	\$125
	Eastwood, Earleen		
24	Down the Lake	Acrylic	\$360
25	Ludovico Lady #1	Mixed media	\$350
26	Round the bend #2	Acrylic	\$325
27	Gaekwad, Allan	Water and a second	¢050
27	My friend David	Watercolour	\$850
	Gardiner, Jo		
28	Pomegranates	Acrylic	\$300
29	Lemons	Acrylic	\$300
	Lemons	, tel y lie	4300
	Gartner Bail, Elizabeth		
30	Beachport	Pastel	\$580
31	Inman River	Acrylic	\$550
32	Morialta Falls	Watercolour	\$460
	Hardin, Patricia		
33	Female reclining nude	Ink on paper	\$160
34	Male reclining nude	Ink on paper	\$160
	Head, Winston		4
35	Immerse your soul	Oil on canvas	\$550
36	Pink Cockies, Gawler Ranges	Oil on canvas	\$450
	Imasan Maradith		
37	Imeson, Meredith Sheep	Gouche'	\$400
38	Pt. Willunga and crabs	Oil	\$425
30	rt. Willunga and clabs	Oll	7423
	Jacobs, Marilyn		
39	Lionfish	Watercolour	\$290
40	Slow Motion	Watercolour	\$510
41	Clair de Lune	Watercolour	\$450
42	Bushland 1	Watercolour	\$290
43	Coffee Pot	Watercolour	\$450
	Johns, Jill		
44	Grass Trees saluting the Flinders	Acrylic	\$210
45	Winter Sunrise	Acrylic	\$125

	Kerr, Lyn		
46	Beached	Watercolour	\$295
47	Still Life Pots	Acrylic	\$395
	Kimpton, Jennifer		
48	Widget of Warrawong	Watercolour	\$120
	McGuire, Barbara		
49	Pretty in Pink	Acrylic	\$420
50	Blue Pots	Acrylic	\$400
51	Awesome Orange	Acrylic and acrylic ink	\$420
52	The Black Pot	Acrylic and acrylic ink	\$540
	Museus Dishard		
53	Murray, Richard Flossie	Acrylic	\$650
55	FIOSSIE	Actylic	\$050
	Nguyen, Van Khanh		
54	Janet	Oil	\$300
•		.	7000
	Nydegger, Natasha		
55	The Vanity Project	Ceramic	\$295
56	The Green Muse	Ceramic	\$295
57	Steve	Ceramic	\$250
	Oldfield, Jill		
58	Magnolia Sunshine	Acrylic	\$250
	Page, Shirley		
59	Sunny Retreat	Oil	\$200
60	Country Pub	Oil	\$250
61	Friends Catch Up	Oil	\$180
	Dalmar John		
62	Palmer, John White Duck	Oil	\$400
63	Chicken on rocks	Oil	\$400 \$320
03	CHICKEH OH TOCKS	Oli	3320
	Parker, Glenda		
64	Magnenta Magic	Acrylic	\$320
65	Sunset at the beach	Watercolour	\$330
66	Wid Dog Hill near Whyalla SA	Watercolour	\$330
67	Tall Gums	Watercolour	\$330
			•
	Paterson, Virginia		
68	Reverie	Bronze on wooden base	\$1,800

	Prendergast, Eileen		
69	Lilies and Lemons	Watercolour	\$300
70	Lilies and Light	Watercolour	\$300
71	Gandaf	Oil and acrylic	\$350
72	Flowers	Oil	\$250
73	Printmaking Collage	Printmaking	\$450
74	Three Roses	Oil	\$350
, ,	Timee Noses		7550
	Quick, Jean		
75	Gums at Athelstone	Gouche'	\$100
76	Amboise, France	Gouche'	\$100
	Rennie, Margaret		
77	The Dream	Oil and Bark	\$350
78	Adventuring Out	Oil	\$300
79	Happy Thoughts	Oil	\$350
	Saint, Pamela		
80	Pomegranate and Quince	Watercolour	\$350
	Samoraj, Ela		4
81	Spent blooms No. 2	Oil on canvas	\$135
82	Spent blooms No. 4	Oil on canvas	\$131
	Sexton, Tony		
83	Old Mt. Gould Police Station	Pen and watercolour	\$145
84	Wilgena Hotel, Tarcoola	Pen and watercolour	\$145
0-	Wilgelia Hotel, Tarcoola	Tell and watercolour	Ş1 4 3
	Taylor, Helen		
85	Woolly Bear Banksia	Acrylic	\$395
86	Pomegranates and Persimmons	Acrylic	\$500
87	Majorelle Gardens, Marrakech	, Watercolour & pastel	\$495
	•	•	•
	Wynne, Tony		
88	Morrissey Park, Hectorville	Charcoal, chalk & ink	\$350
89	Port Victoria	Oil	\$300
90	Brownhill landscape	Pencil & watercolour	\$300
91	Quarry buildings	Conte' pencil	\$250
92	Tennyson Beach	Watercolour	\$55
93	Willow Springs Station	Watercolour	\$55
	Zarebski, Stefan		
94	Port Adelaide	Oil	\$450
95	Malcolm	Oil	\$560